Position

Administrative Services Director
Financial Services Manager
Accounting Office Assistant |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il

Management Analyst |

Other Positions Held

City

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$186,368
$133,829
$61,956
$59,924
$58,435
$9,919

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,991
$26,661
$26,785
$27,143
$25,066

$1,828



