Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Director		Los Altos	Finance	\$186,368	\$13,991
Financial Services Manager		Los Altos	Finance	\$133,829	\$26,661
Accounting Office Assistant I		Los Altos	Finance	\$61,956	\$26,785
Accounting Technician I		Los Altos	Finance	\$59,924	\$27,143
Accounting Technician II		Los Altos	Finance	\$58,435	\$25,066
Management Analyst I		Los Altos	Finance	\$9,919	\$1,828